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Colour ranges available in Loft Life Pure, Sweet and Grand:

UU2.0870UU2.0880

UU2.0440

UU2.0080UU2.0180

UU2.0170
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UU2.0840

UU2.0810

UU2.0410

UU2.0260UU2.0780

UU2.0430
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Finishing style ELEGANCE

Finishing style PURE

Finishing style ELEGANCE

In Elegance, edges are finished
with colour-matched ribbon

and again a non-slip and 
moisture-resistant underlay.

  The ribbon of Elegance is narrow
for a  ‘barely there’ look that’s

instantly luxurious.

With Pure, carpet edges are turned
over and the rug is backed with a
non-slip and moisture-resistant
underlay, suitable for use with
underfloor heathing.

These carpets can also be commissioned
in beautiful bespoke-size area rugs, 
with two finishing styles in
Pure and Elegance.
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TECHNICAL FEATURES  •  CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES  •  TECHNISCHE DATEN  •  TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS  •  SPECIFICHE

RESERVE
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CELESTE LIOR LOFT LIFE BOHEME INCASA DREAM LOUNGE MOON PATINA ROMANCE VALENTINE

Pile composition 	
Nature du velours • Polmaterial 
Poolsamenstelling • Composizione felpa

Triexta Triexta Triexta

Manufacturing process 	
Technique de fabrication • Herstellungsart
Fabricagemethode • Tecnica di fabbricazione

Tufted 5/64” saxony 5/64” twist 1/10” cut loop 1/8” twist 1/8” twist 1/10” saxony 1/10” twist 1/4” loop pile 1/10” twist 1/10” twist 1/10” twist

Secondary Backing
Envers • Rücken
Rugtype • Sottofondo

SB SB SB SB SMB SB SB SB SMB SB SB

Pile weight/sqm
Poids mis en oeuvre/m² • Poleinsatzgewicht/m² 
Poolinzetgewicht/m² • Peso felpa/mq

	 ± gr 1.815 1.410 1.280 2.200 1.395 1.300 1.490 1.540 1.235 1.860 1.375

Total weight/sqm
Poids total/m² • Gesamtgewicht/m² 
Totaal gewicht/m² • Peso totale/mq

	 ± gr 2.790 2.380 2.250 3.170 2.360 2.290 2.480 2.620 2.200 2.850 2.340

Effective pile height
Hauteur de velours utile • Tatsächliche Florhöhe 
Nuttige poolhoogte • Spessore felpa

	 ± mm 10,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,8 8,0 9,5 8,0

Total height
Hauteur totale • Gesamthöhe 
Totale dikte • Spessore totale

	 ± mm 12,0 9,0 8,0 15,0 10,0 9,5 10,0 7,5 10,0 11,5 10,0

Width
Largeur • Breite 
Breedte • Altezza

	 ± cm 400-500 400-500 400 400-500 400-500 400-500 400-500 400-500 400-500 400-500 400-500

Number of knots/sqm
Nombre de points/m² • Noppenzahl/m²
Aantal noppen/m² • Numero di punti/mq

	 ± 226.800 257.040 236.400 126.000 119.700 173.360 173.360 58.090 153.660 189.120 145.780

EN 13501-1 Fire behaviour
Comportement au feu • Brennverhalten
Brandgedrag • Reazione al fuoco

Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1 Cfl-s1

EN 1307 Classification
Classification • Klassifizierung
Classificatie • Classificazione

D
F
D
E
D
E

D
F
D

D
F
D
F
D
F
D
E
GB

Luxury Class
Classe de confort • Komfortwert
Luxury Class • Luxury Class o o n o o o o n n o o
ISO 140/8 Impact sound insulation
Isolation aux bruits d’impact • Trittschallverbesserungsmass
Contactgeluidsisolatie • Miglioramento acustico

	 ± dB 25 25 25 25 25 26 29 25 25 29 25

DIN 52612 Thermal retention
Résistivité thermique • Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Warmtedoorlaatweerstand • Resistenza termica

	 ± m2/kW 0,15 0,1 0,09 0,175 0,12 0,118 0,147 0,075 0,125 0,162 0,12

Underfloor heating suitable
Convient au chauffage par le sol • Fussbodenheizung geeignet
Geschikt voor vloerverwarming • Compatibile con riscaldamento a pavimento e e e e e e e e e e e
Suitable for use on stairs
Usage escaliers • Treppeneignung
Geschikt voor trappen • Utilizzabile sulle scale h h h h h
ISO 6356 Teil2: Permanently antistatic
Antistatique permanent • Permanent antistatisch
Permanent antistatisch • Antistatico permanente

	 < kV 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

ISO 105 B02 Lightfastness
Solidité à la lumière • Lichtechtheit
Lichtechtheid • Solidità colori alla luce

	 ≥ 5 5 5 5 5 5-6 5-6 5 5 5 5

Slip resistance
Propriétés antidérapantes • Rutschhemmstufe
Slipweerstand • Resistenza allo scivolamento Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
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